

**Maine Department of Transportation
Tabulation of Bids**

3/12/2025

Page 1 of 1

| | | |
|---|-------------------------------------|------------------------------------|
| Contract ID: 027798.00 | Counties: CUMBERLAND | Maine Department of Transportation |
| Letting Date: March 12, 2025 | District(s): SOUTHERN REGION | A True Copy: _____ |
| Call Order: 17 | Project(s): | Title : _____ |
| Contract Time: 08/18/25 COMPLETION DATE | | Attest: _____ |
| Contract Description: WATERFORD AREA LCP | | Notary Public |

| Line No / Item ID Item Description | | | | (1) PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. | | (2) ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC | | (3) EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING | |
|---------------------------------------|---------|------------|------------|---------------------------|-----------------|--|----------------|---|----------------|
| Alt Set / Alt Member | | | | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount | Unit Price | Ext Amount |
| SECTION: 1 INITIAL GROUP | | | | Cat Alt Set: | Cat Alt Member: | LCC: | | | |
| 0010 | 202.202 | 1,770.000 | 1,770.000 | 21.75000 | 38,497.50 | 25.81000 | 45,683.70 | 25.00000 | 44,250.00 |
| REMOVING PAVEMENT SURFACE SY SY | | | | | | | | | |
| 0020 | 202.203 | 1,230.000 | 1,230.000 | 14.00000 | 17,220.00 | 9.49000 | 11,672.70 | 15.00000 | 18,450.00 |
| PAVEMENT BUTT JOINTS SY SY | | | | | | | | | |
| 0030 | 461.13 | 27,985.000 | 27,985.000 | 83.00000 | 2,322,755.00 | 83.45000 | 2,335,348.25 | 93.50000 | 2,616,597.50 |
| LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING T T | | | | | | | | | |
| 0040 | 631.175 | 27,985.000 | 27,985.000 | 14.60000 | 408,581.00 | 14.88000 | 416,416.80 | 17.80000 | 498,133.00 |
| CONTRACTOR TRUCKING T T | | | | | | | | | |
| 0050 | 652.352 | 38.000 | 38.000 | 1,600.00000 | 60,800.00 | 1,050.00000 | 39,900.00 | 2,100.00000 | 79,800.00 |
| LIGHT CAPITAL PAVING SIGNAGE WD WD | | | | | | | | | |
| Section Totals: | | | | | \$2,847,853.50 | | \$2,849,021.45 | | \$3,257,230.50 |
| Life Cycle Costs: | | | | | | | | | |
| Section Total with LCC: | | | | | \$2,847,853.50 | | \$2,849,021.45 | | \$3,257,230.50 |
| Contract Item Totals | | | | | \$2,847,853.50 | | \$2,849,021.45 | | \$3,257,230.50 |
| Contract Time Totals | | | | | | | | | |
| Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals | | | | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 | | \$0.00 |
| Contract Grand Totals | | | | | \$2,847,853.50 | | \$2,849,021.45 | | 3,257,230.50 |

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Maine Department of Transportation

3/12/2025

Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Call Order: 17**Contract ID:** 027798.00**Counties:** CUMBERLAND**Letting Date:** March 12, 2025 11:00**District(s):** SOUTHERN REGION**Contract Time:** 08/18/25 COMPLETION
DATE**Min:** **Max:****Contract Description:** WATERFORD AREA LCP**Project(s):**

| Rank | Vendor ID/Name | Total Bid | Percent Of Low Bid |
|------|---|----------------|--------------------|
| 1 | 000059 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC. | \$2,847,853.50 | 100.00% |
| 2 | 001601 ALL STATES ASPHALT DBA ALL STATES CONSTRUCTION INC | \$2,849,021.45 | 100.04% |
| 3 | 003318 EUROVIA ATLANTIC COAST LLC aka NORTHEAST PAVING | \$3,257,230.50 | 114.37% |